Date
April 23rd
April 29th

May 4th
May 4th
May 10th
May 14th
May 22nd
May 27th

June 5th
June 19th
June 24th-26th

JHT-Junior High Track
HST-High School Track

Idalia School District RJ-3

Location
Akron
St. Francis

Yuma
Burlington
Akron-League
Burlington
Limon
Holyoke

Elbert
Limon
State Track

Track Schedule
2021

Level
JHT-Boys
JHT

HST
JHT
JHT
HST
HST
HST

HST
HST
TBD

Time

9:00

2:00 MT

9:00
1:00
9:00
1:00
9:00
TBD

9:00
9:00

5/4/2021
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